
        INGLEWOOD LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE CALENDAR – 2023 / 2024 
 

DATE WEEK EVENTS PROGRAM 

Mon 18 Sept   Pre-season Training Commences 
(Dianella Reserve No. 3) 

 

Sun Oct 1  Open Day 
(includes Centre Busy Bee) 

 

Sat Oct 7 1  1 
Sat Oct 14 2  2 
Sat Oct 21 3  3 
Sat Oct 28 4  4 
Sat Nov 4 5  5 
 
Fri Nov 3 to Sun Nov 5 

 

  
WA All Schools Championships 

WA Athletics Stadium 
 

 

Sat Nov 11 6  6 
Sat Nov 18 7  1 
 
Sat Nov 18 &  
Sun Nov 19 

  
WA State Combined Events 

WA Athletics Stadium (U11-U17) 
 

 

Sat Nov 25 8  2 
Sat Dec 2 9  3 
Sat Dec 9  Inglewood Gift (100m Handicap)   
 
Sat Dec 16 

 
WA State Track and Field Relay 

Championships 
WA Athletics Stadium (U9-U17) 

 

 

Sat Dec 23   
Christmas & New Year Break 

 

 
Sat Dec 30 

Sat Jan 6 10 Saturday Twilight 4 
Sat Jan 13 11 Saturday Twilight 5 
Sat Jan 20 12 Saturday Twilight 6 

Sat Jan 27 13 
Inglewood Centre Championships  

(U8-U17 only; U6-U7 regular comp) 
1 

Sat Feb 3 14 
Inglewood Centre Championships  

(U6-U17) 
2 

Sat Feb 10 15 
Inglewood Centre Championships  

(U6-U17) 
3 

 
Sat Feb 17- Sun 18 

  
WA Little Athletics Zone Championships 

Venue TBC (U7 - U15) 
 

 

Thurs 22 Feb – Sun 25 
Feb  

  
WA State Senior Track and Field 

Championships 
WA Athletics Stadium (U13 - U17) 

 

 

Fri 8 Mar- Sun 10 Mar 

  
WA State Junior Championships 
WA Athletics Stadium (U9 - U13) 

 

 

Saturday 16 March 
  

Inglewood LAC AGM and Windup 
 

 

 


